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Row Labels
Online training

Academic & Student Support
Fiscal

Diversity

Employee Essentials

Health & Safety

Human Resources
Management & Leadership
Sponsored Research

Instructor-led training

Academic & Student Support
Fiscal

Customer Service

Diversity

Employee Essentials

Health & Safety

Human Resources
Management & Leadership
Sponsored Research
UNKNOWN

Grand Total

Total number of employees (staff + 1
taken courses
percentage
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Training course completions for Fiscal Year 2016

Trng completions
4,417
383
704
20
144
2,076
843
28
219
14,669
483
2,535
16
3,733
1,141
5,351
510
606
257
37
19,086

18,342
7,186
39%
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