Training course completions for Fiscal Year 2016

Row Labels	Trng completions
Online training	4,417
Academic & Student Support	383
Fiscal	704
Diversity	20
Employee Essentials	144
Health & Safety	2,076
Human Resources	843
Management & Leadership	28
Sponsored Research	219
Instructor-led training	14,669
Academic & Student Support	483
Fiscal	2,535
Customer Service	16
Diversity	3,733
Employee Essentials	1,141
Health & Safety	5,351
Human Resources	510
Management & Leadership	606
Sponsored Research	257
UNKNOWN	37
Grand Total	19,086
Total number of employees (staff +	18,342
taken courses	7,186
percentage	39%